
3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

27.1

27.2

27.3

27.4

27.5

27.6

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]
F357 J023044.59+345718.3 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

1.8

1.9

2.0

2.1

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J023057.55+345619.1 (unr)

3 GHz 5 GHz 7 GHz

3 4 5 6 7
Frequency [GHz]

4.7

4.8

4.9

5.0

5.1

In
te

gr
at

ed
 F

lu
x 

[m
Jy

]

F357 J023112.18+350444.5 (unr)


